
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Hospital

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Easter Monday
April Fools Day
News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Fun time
Bingo
Armchair travel to 
India 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Southland Anniversary 
Day 
News & Views
Hangman 
Triple A
Memory Lane
Active Games
Sing-along

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Quiz
Happy Hour 
entertainment with Joy 
and Raewyn

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Baking and cooking
Men’s Club
Musical Moments 

10.00am

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Documentary on 
Netflix
Church service
Out & About
Triple A
Bingo
Let’s chat

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

News & Views
Word games
Triple A
Movie with ice 
cream
Active Games

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

World Health Day
News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Make & Create 
Walk around the 
garden

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Riddles
Bingo
Armchair travel to 
Canada

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Memory Lane
Active Games
Sing-along

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Quiz
Happy Hour 
entertainment with 
Warren

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Baking and cooking
Pampering
Musical Moments 

10.00am

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Documentary on 
Netflix
Church service
Out & About
Triple A
Bingo
Let’s chat

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

News & Views
Word games
Triple A
Movie with ice 
cream
Active Games

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A 
Make & Create 
Dart games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Riddles
Bingo
Armchair travel to 
Greece

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Memory Lane
Active Games
Sing-along

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Quiz
Happy Hour 
entertainment with 
Sally and Brian

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Baking and cooking
Making Memories
Musical Moments 

10.00am

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Documentary on 
Netflix
Church service
Out & About
Triple A
Bingo
Let’s chat

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

News & Views
Word games
Triple A
Movie with ice 
cream
Active Games

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A 
Make & Create 
Men’s Club

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Riddles
Bingo
Armchair travel to 
South Africa

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Memory Lane
Active Games
Sing-along

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
Quiz
Happy Hour 
entertainment with 
Grant

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Anzac Day
News & Views
Playing the last post
Triple A
Anzac Day celebration
Musical Moments 

10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Church service
Word game
Triple A
Write A card
Bingo
Let’s chat

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

News & Views
Word games
Triple A
Movie with ice 
cream
Active Games

10.10am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A 
Make & Create 
Snakes & ladders

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.30pm

International Dance 
Day
News & Views
Anagram
Triple A
International Dance 
Day celebration 
Armchair travel to 
Thailand

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Memory Lane
Active Games
Sing-along
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